

M/C. - 33/22
(C.N.R - WBPS01-000150-2022)
(J.O. Code – WB00760)

Before Sri. B. Chatterjee, Ld Judge, 4th Bench

30
06/04/2023

Ld. P.O. is in leave today.
The case record is placed before me.
Both sides file hazira.
To 17.05.2023 for hearing of Misc. Case.

Sd/-
Judge-in-charge
2nd Bench